
Ken Pippin
Eastern PA / DE

Sales Associate

M: 484-356-797

ken@bna-rep.com

Stefan Longo
Western PA / VW

Sales Associate

M: 412-853-4739

stefan@bna-rep.com

Pete Kemblowski
Upstate NY

Sales Associate

M: 585-415-3518

pete@bna-rep.com

Nick Pollando
NY / NJ

AV/Security Specialist

M: 732-803-6258

nick@bna-rep.com

Eugene “Gino” Kelly
VP of Operations

M: 732-904-8140

O: 732-750-1520

gino@bna-rep.com

Mike Nicusanti
NY / NJ

Sales Associate

M: 732-804-9206

mike@bna-rep.com

Neil Curcio
NYC Metro

Principal

M: 732-221-6932

neil@bna-rep.com

Rob Bongiorno, RCDD
NYC Metro

Principal

M: 732-245-1600

rob@bna-rep.com



ClickShare - Wireless presentation systems, 
State of the Art Projectors, LED/LCD Displays 

and Video Walls.

732-750-1520
www.bna-rep.com


